77° 21' 50.65"34° 47' 52.12"
03/02/2022
6 / 66 / 65 / 5
0.2 MI N JCT SR1326
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: PAR'S SUBMITTED(IMPACT DAMAGE TO GURADRAIL,

0.0
34° 47' 52.12" 77° 21' 50.65"
TYPE CODE
Concrete
Tee Beam 104
TYPE CODE
3
0
CODE 1
CODE 6
CODE 0
CODE 0
1923
0
Highway
Waterway CODE 15
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 0
7500
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 122018
4.0
31.0
96.0
1.0 RIGHT 1.0
26.0
30.0
26.0
1CODEOpen median
999.9
26.0
999.9
0.0
0.0
0.0
CODE 0
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
55.58
Functionally Obsolete
YES
Inventory Route is on NHS 1
Urban Other Principal Arterial 14
Non-Interstate STRAHNET Route 2
The right structure of parallel bridges R
1-way traffic 1
Inventory Route is on natiional network for trucks 1
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
5
6
6
7
N
HS 15 3
0
HS-16 28
0
HS-12 22
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction